(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	000159761520
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/24/0901065012 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	00/27/03 <sup></sup> 01003 <sup></sup> 012 ##23.00
(Document Number)	
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	09 AUG 24
·	

• •

			COVER LETTER	
то;	Registration S Division of Co	Section ** **		16 i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
SUBJE(	СТ:	THE G GROU	P MARKETING , LLC	
· •			ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		EN	IPRESS MAYORQUIN	
			Name of Person	
		THE G	GROUP MARKETING , LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			Firm/Company	
		81	71 BUCKINGHAM RD	
			Address	
		F	T MYERS FL 33905	
		<u> </u>	City/State and Zip Code	
			CLAIMS@GMAIL.COM to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifie	
For furth	er information	E-mail address: ( concerning this matter, please c		
For furth			call:	380-8497
For furth	EMPRE	concerning this matter, please c	call:	380-8497
	EMPRE Name of	concerning this matter, please c ESS MAYORQUIN of Person	all: at ( <u>786</u> )3	380-8497
Enclosed	EMPRE Name of	concerning this matter, please c ESS MAYORQUIN of Person the following amount:	at (at (786_)3 Area Code & Daytime	380-8497 Telephone Number
Enclosed	EMPRE Name of	concerning this matter, please c ESS MAYORQUIN of Person	all: at ( <u>786</u> )3	380-8497 Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
Enclosed	EMPRE Name of d is a check for t 00 Filing Fee	concerning this matter, please c ESS MAYORQUIN of Person the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status	at ( <u>786</u> ) <u>3</u> Area Code & Daytime S55.00 Filing Fce & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	380-8497 Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Enclosed	EMPRE Name of d is a check for the 00 Filing Fee MAII Regist	concerning this matter, please c ESS MAYORQUIN of Person the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status LING ADDRESS: ration Section	at ( <u>786</u> ) <u>3</u> Area Code & Daytime S55.00 Filing Fce & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	380-8497 Telephone Number ☐\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed RADDRESS:
Enclosed	EMPRE Name of d is a check for the 00 Filing Fee MAII Regist Divisio P.O. B	concerning this matter, please c ESS MAYORQUIN of Person the following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status JING ADDRESS:	at ( <u>786</u> ) <u>3</u> Area Code & Daytime S55.00 Filing Fce & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	380-8497 Telephone Number \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed RADDRESS:

I

----

, ARTI	CLES OF AMENDMENT TO	OIVISION OF CONTRACTOR OJAUG 24 AM 7:49
ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZATION	STANDAR STANDARD
	OF	09 ALLO
`•		AUG 24 AM T
THEGO	GROUP MARKETING , LLC	149
(Name of the Limited Li	ability Company as it now appears on our l lorida Limited Liability Company)	records,)
(A F	lorida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed on02/20	6/2009 and assigned
Florida document number L090000195	38	
	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with t "L.L.C."	he words "Limited Liability Company," the d	esignation "LI.C" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	•	
		·····
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our recor	ds, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered offic	<u>e address here</u> :	
Name of New Registered Agent:	EMPRESS MAYORQUIN	
New Registered Office Address:	8171 BUCKINGHAM RD	
rew Registered Office Address.		

Enter Florida street address

FT MYERS , Florida 33

33905 Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

ILChanging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

\_ .. ... . . \_ ....

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

-----

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CARLOS GONZALEZ	8171 BUCKINGHAM RD FT MYERS FL 33905	Add Remove
<u>MGR</u>	EMPRESS MAYORQU	JIN 8171 BUCKINGHAM RD FT MYERS FL 33905	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amen	iding any other information, en	ter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessar	y.)
-			
		.1	
Dated	AUG 20	, 2009	
	Signature of	a member or authorized representative of a member	
		EMPRESS MAYORQUIN Typed or printed name of signee	
		Typed of printed name of signed	

Filing Fee: \$25.00